
Bar La Pieve

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Martinelli Nico (06/565) 4 7 4 8 4 6 2 4 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 10

Caccialupi Aldemaro (06/562) 1 3 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 5 3 1 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 11

Baracchi Gianluca (06/570) 3 3 4 5 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 8 4 4 3 4 4 9

Marcia Patrizia (06/566) 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 1 4 3 4 1 4 3 4 1 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 9

Burchini Giuliano (06/563) 4 1 4 3 2 4 2 0 2 2 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 1 1 0 0

Caccialupi Giuseppe (06/561) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martinelli Nico 06/565 46 78 1,70

Caccialupi Aldemaro 06/562 36 76 2,11

Baracchi Gianluca 06/570 39 52 1,33

Marcia Patrizia 06/566 48 38 0,79

Burchini Giuliano 06/563 23 15 0,65

Caccialupi Giuseppe 06/561 0 0 0,00

Cento Ottalla

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun

Santini Lorenzo (06/899) 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 5 4 8 4 8

Massi Luca (06/861) 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 5 4 2 4 8 3 1 4 12 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 1

Maccari Leonardo (06/1052) 3 1 2 5 2 4 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5

Piras Manuel (06/895) 3 4 2 3 2 0 4 0 2 0 4 2 1 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 6 4 3

Giaccherini Andrea (06/901) 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Cantore Maicol (06/1050) 0 0 2 6 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 3 3 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ronchetti Andrea (06/900) 1 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cantore Samuele (06/1053) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santini Lorenzo 06/899 48 117 2,44

Massi Luca 06/861 47 75 1,60

Maccari Leonardo 06/1052 35 46 1,31

Piras Manuel 06/895 30 23 0,77

Giaccherini Andrea 06/901 11 20 1,82

Cantore Maicol 06/1050 15 20 1,33

Ronchetti Andrea 06/900 6 5 0,83

Cantore Samuele 06/1053 0 0 0,00

Central Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Farsini Massimo (06/590) 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 11 2 5 4 8

Sereni Davide (06/586) 4 12 4 5 1 2 4 10 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 6 1 3 4 7 3 6 4 6

Masini Francesco (06/892) 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 7 4 7 2 0 4 8 4 10 1 3 4 7 4 5 4 5

Massaro Enrico (06/591) 0 0 4 6 4 9 1 2 4 4 4 3 2 5 4 7 3 5 0 0 4 6 4 2

Fani Giacomo (06/588) 4 6 4 3 4 11 3 3 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 4 4 7 1 3 0 0

Ceccarelli Lorenzo (06/594) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massaro Filippo (06/589) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Trenti Davide (06/587) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Farsini Massimo 06/590 46 119 2,59

Sereni Davide 06/586 33 62 1,88

Masini Francesco 06/892 34 59 1,74

Massaro Enrico 06/591 34 49 1,44

Fani Giacomo 06/588 29 42 1,45

Ceccarelli Lorenzo 06/594 8 13 1,62

Massaro Filippo 06/589 8 9 1,12

Trenti Davide 06/587 0 0 0,00

Real Socana

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Nurcis Domenico (06/564) 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 9

Gnassi Marco (06/567) 1 3 4 12 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 5

Pastorelli Filippo (06/571) 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 7

Cavallucci Paolo (06/1004) 3 6 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 8 3 8 4 7 4 7 3 4 4 7 0 0 4 6

Licameli Daniele (06/824) 4 6 4 5 3 1 1 0 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 1 4 5 3 3 4 9 0 0

Ghezzi Mirko (06/569) 0 0 4 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 4 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nurcis Domenico 06/564 44 108 2,45

Gnassi Marco 06/567 32 79 2,47

Pastorelli Filippo 06/571 28 65 2,32

Cavallucci Paolo 06/1004 37 62 1,68

Licameli Daniele 06/824 39 48 1,23

Ghezzi Mirko 06/569 12 15 1,25



San Martino S.r.l.

Nome Giocatore
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Patrocchi Daniele (06/1026) 2 6 4 7 2 5 4 11 4 6 3 8 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 7 0 0

Ghelli Maurizio (06/986) 4 3 4 5 2 4 4 7 3 5 2 4 3 5 4 6 4 11 2 6 2 2 4 7

Senesi Daniele (06/987) 4 5 2 2 4 5 4 7 2 6 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 0 4 9 4 6

Vitellozzi Claudia (06/558) 2 4 4 8 2 4 4 5 2 4 4 7 2 0 4 4 2 4 2 1 4 6 4 7

Cincinelli Michele (06/555) 4 5 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0

Ristori Andrea (06/985) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 3 6

Rossi Alessandro (06/1028) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gennari Alessio (06/1027) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Patrocchi Daniele 06/1026 39 78 2,00

Ghelli Maurizio 06/986 38 65 1,71

Senesi Daniele 06/987 38 63 1,66

Vitellozzi Claudia 06/558 36 54 1,50

Cincinelli Michele 06/555 28 32 1,14

Ristori Andrea 06/985 12 11 0,92

Rossi Alessandro 06/1028 1 1 1,00

Gennari Alessio 06/1027 0 0 0,00

The Bull Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Dema Denis (06/527) 4 6 4 4 3 2 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 2 4 8 3 2 4 10 2 0

Sereni Pamela (06/526) 4 7 4 3 1 0 4 5 4 7 3 5 3 3 4 6 2 1 1 0 4 7 2 0

Pallotti Daniela (06/529) 1 1 4 3 2 1 4 4 4 10 4 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 4 4 6

Curinga Domenico (06/530) 4 6 4 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 5 4 6 2 1 4 4 4 5 4 3

Micheli Giulio (06/722) 3 3 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Paolucci Josuè Medina (06/1200) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 6 3 3 0 0 2 0

Tapinassi Christian (06/531) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 2 3 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dema Denis 06/527 44 64 1,45

Sereni Pamela 06/526 36 44 1,22

Pallotti Daniela 06/529 29 41 1,41

Curinga Domenico 06/530 35 38 1,09

Micheli Giulio 06/722 18 27 1,50

Paolucci Josuè Medina 06/1200 17 18 1,06

Tapinassi Christian 06/531 13 7 0,54

Siro's Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Auricchio Domenico (06/1168) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 4 1 0 4 9

Bruni Elio (06/1131) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 3 4 6

Ferretti Alessandro (06/1163) 2 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 3 0 0

Rossi Gabriele (06/1164) 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 3

Milaneschi Mario Michele (06/1165) 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 3 0 4 3

Demartino Lucio (06/1130) 2 3 4 2 0 0 4 0 3 0 4 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Auricchio Domenico 06/1168 29 52 1,79

Bruni Elio 06/1131 40 49 1,23

Ferretti Alessandro 06/1163 32 26 0,81

Rossi Gabriele 06/1164 29 24 0,83

Milaneschi Mario Michele 06/1165 33 15 0,45

Demartino Lucio 06/1130 29 12 0,41


